

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL.MP 4460/2006 In &

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI)... 2006

CRLMP.NO(s). 4460

(From the judgment and order dated 05/12/2005 in CRA No. 396/2002 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

GOPAL CHANDRA MONDAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

JITENDRANATH GHOSH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP and ex-parte stay)

Date: 08/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Pranab Kumar Mullick,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Issue notice.

Issue bailable warrants of arrest against respondent Nos. 1-13.

[Charanjeet Kaur]

Court Master

[Om Prakash]

Court Master

